PERMIT APPLICATIONS

Application Type
Single Family (R) - New

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
November 1 to November 30, 2021

This Period
Prior Year

Estimated Value

6,133,159

This Period

2021 YTD

2020 YTD

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

Appls

Units

14

14

6

6

191

191

188

188

Duplex (R) - New

0

2

28

56

41

82

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New

0

0

11

51

16

145

Commercial - New

N/A

N/A

14

N/A

14

N/A

Government - New

N/A

N/A

2

N/A

0

N/A

Residential - Alt, Add

849,833

N/A

N/A

1,692

N/A

2,532

N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add

11,747,288

N/A

N/A

1,297

N/A

1,022

N/A

Government - Alt, Add

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

451,879

N/A

N/A

38

N/A

78

N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial

Change Order - Government

TOTAL

19,182,159

140

14

151

3,273

298

3,891

415

Total Residential

6,982,992

Total Commercial

11,747,288

Total Government

A|A|P ||

451,879

This YTD Total

$ 394,256,619

Last YTD Total

$ 428,911,087

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Pe

riod

Prior Year

2021 YTD

2020 YTD

Structural Permit

56

63

1,366

1,715

Electrical Permit

100

102

1,531

2,986

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

325

372

3,940

5,200

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

6

19

13

Elevator Permit

14

15

138

276

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2021

2020

2021

2020

834

556

8,884

8,170

Mechanical/Plumbing

574

507

6,511

5,901

Electrical

406

367

4,662

4,114

Elevator

12

12

181

198

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

55

25

706

408

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:

Adam Trombley, Acting Building Official




