## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## November 1 to November 30, 2021

PERMIT APPLICATIONS	CATIONS		This Period		This Period Prior Year		2021 YTD		2020 YTD	
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	6,133,159	14	14	6	6	191	191	188	188
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	0	1	2	28	56	41	82
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	0	0	0	11	51	16	145
Commercial - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	14	N/A	14	N/A
Government - New	\$	-	0	N/A	0	N/A	2	N/A	0	N/A
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	849,833	51	N/A	82	N/A	1,692	N/A	2,532	N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	11,747,288	71	N/A	56	N/A	1,297	N/A	1,022	N/A
Government - Alt, Add	\$	451,879	4	N/A	6	N/A	38	N/A	78	N/A
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	19,182,159	140	14	151	8	3,273	298	3,891	415
Total Residential	\$	6,982,992								
Total Commercial	\$	11,747,288	This YTD Total \$ 394,256,619 Last YTD Total \$428,				,911,087			
Total Government	\$	451,879	]							

## PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2021 YTD	2020 YTD
Structural Permit	56	63	1,366	1,715
Electrical Permit	100	102	1,531	2,986
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	325	372	3,940	5,200
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	4	6	19	13
Elevator Permit	14	15	138	276
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

## **INSPECTIONS COMPLETED**

	Current Month		YTD		
<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2021	2020	2021	2020	
Structural	834	556	8,884	8,170	
Mechanical/Plumbing	574	507	6,511	5,901	
Electrical	406	367	4,662	4,114	
Elevator	12	12	181	198	
Zoning Enforcement:					
Opened complaint cases					
Closed complaint cases					
Final Zoning inspection	55	25	706	408	
Code Compliance/Abatement:					
Code compliance inspections					
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)					
Demolition Inspections					
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections					
<b>Business License Inspections</b>					
Abatement Inspections					
Abatement Cases Opened					
Abatement Cases Closed					
Building Board Cases:					